LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 300 Weight: 3.615
0.E.M. MAKE
3166 468 9 VOLVO
3166 469 0 VOLVO 7
32142326 VOLVO
32142489 VOLVO (
3228789 4 VOLVO
32287895 VOLVO &
32142472 VOLVO ‘\2;%
\

Brembo

189.8x87.4x17.5

WVA FMSI
22585 D2143-9383
MAKE
VOLVO
VOLVO ASIA

S60 11 (134) 04.10-
2.0 Polestar AWD (B 4204 T43)

3.0 TAWD (B 6304 T5)

S60 Il (224) 02.19-
T4 Polestar (B 4204 T31P)

T5 Polestar (B 4204 T26P)

T5 AWD (B 4204 T23)

TS5 AWD

T6 AWD (B 4204 T29)

2.0 T6 AWD

2.0 T8 Drive-E AWD

T8 Twin Engine Polestar AWD (B 4204 T48)

T8 Plug-in Hybrid AWD (B 4204 T27)

T8 Plug-in Hybrid AWD (B 4204 T35)

2.0 T8 R-Design Hybrid AWD (B 4204 T35)
T8 Twin Engine AWD (B 4204 T34)

T8 Twin Engine Polestar AWD (B 4204 T48)
T8 Plug-in Hybrid AWD (B 4204 T35)

T8 Hibrid Polestar AWD (B 4204 T39)

ch- 450009
ch- 450009

ch- 375017
ch- 375017

Syst. 19"
Rim 19
Syst. 19"
Syst. 19"
Rim 19

Rim 19

Rim 19

Syst. 19"

Rim 19

Rim 19, ch- 375017

Syst. 19"

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
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Gasol./el
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Gasol./el
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Gasol./el
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Gasol./el
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Trac.

4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

CcC

1969
2953

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

270
258

Segment)
367 06.15-05.18 g

351 04.14-12.18 g

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

155
186
187
192
228
236
298
233

235

235

246

287

298

299

309

Segment)
210 07.19-12.21 g
253 07.19-12.21 g
254 05.19-12.21 g
261 05.19- -
310 05.19-1221 g
321 05.19- =
405 05.19- ™
318 10.19- -
320 05.19- =
320 05.19- =
334 04.20- -

390 02.19-12.22 g
405 02.19- -
407 05.19-12.22 m

420 05.19- ™
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T8 Hybrid Polestar AWD Rim 19, ch- 375017 Gasol./el 4WD 1969 310 422 05.19-12.22 g
éc.
Estate (Compact executive car-D
V60 (155) 07.10- Segment)
2.0 Polestar AWD (B 4204 T43) Rim 19, ch- 375017 Gasolina 4WD 1969 270 367 06.15-05.18 g
3.0 TAWD (B 6304 T5) ch- 375017 Gasolina 4WD 2953 258 351 04.14-05.18 g
Estate (Compact executive car-D
V60 Il (225) 02.18- Segment)
T4 Polestar (B 4204 T31P) ch- 375017 Gasolina FWD 1969 155 210 07.19-1221 n
T5 (B 4204 T26) Rim 19, ch- 375017 Gasolina FWD 1969 184 250 02.18-12.21 nu
T5 Polestar (B 4204 T11) ch- 375017 Gasolina FWD 1969 186 253 07.19-12.21 g
T5 Polestar (B 4204 T26P) ch- 375017 Gasolina FWD = 1969 186 253 07.19-1221 g
T5 Polestar AWD (B 4204 T11) ch- 375017 Gasolina 4WD = 1969 186 253 07.19- n
T5 Polestar AWD (B 4204 T26P) ch- 375017 Gasolina 4WD = 1969 186 253 07.19- n
T6 AWD Rim 19, ch- 375017 Gasolina 4WD 1969 228 310 02.18-12.21 g
T8 Plug-in Hybrid Polestar AWD Syst. 19" Gasol./el 4WD 1969 246 334 05.19- n
éc.
T6 Plug-in Hybrid AWD (B 4204 T46) Syst. 19" Gasol./el 4WD = 1969 250 340 03.19-12.22 g
éc.
T8 Plug-in Hybrid AWD (B 4204 T34) Rim 19, ch- 375017 Gasol./el 4WD 1969 287 390 02.18-12.22 g
éc.
T8 Plug-in Hybrid Polestar AWD (B 4204 T48) Syst. 19" Gasol./el 4WD 1969 298 405 05.19-12.22 g
éc.
T8 Hybrid Polestar AWD (B 4204 T39) Syst. 19" Gasol./el 4WD 1969 309 420 05.19- u
éc.
D4 (D 4204 T14) Rim 19, ch- 375017 Diesel FWD 1969 140 190 02.18-12.21 g
VOLVO ASIA
Saloon (Compact executive car-D
S60 12.19- Segment)
T5 Rim 19, ch- 375017 Gasolina FWD = 1969 184 250 12.19- n
T8 PHEV AWD Rim 19 Gasol./el 4WD 1969 223 303 12.19- u
éc.
T8 PHEV AWD Rim 19 Gasol./el 4WD 1969 288 392 12.19- u
éc.



